MERCRUISER (370 TRS G 454 %2 1973-1385)
Serial Mbr Range: 4179554 THRU 6721527 [US4)

00000 (D

@0iioo-

e o ——

B == g o

@@@ﬂl

19782

¥ Reverze Lock Walve[S/M-5E70216 & Below]

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote .

2 22 45734| ELBOW. HYDRAULIC TRIM HO!1
3 22 43167| CONMECTOR, ELBOW 1
4 45709 FOLLOWER. Cam 1
5 13 25306| WwaSHER, WwiaE - REVERSE LI
E 25 45710] O-RING, [1.424 » 103), REVERS|1
7 45526 CAM. REVERSE LOCKVALVE 1
g2 10 4E736| SCREW, CAM TO CAM LEVER (|1
) 13 26936 LOCKWASHER, [#10), CAM SCF1
10 12 45713| WASHER, RETAINING - BALL T[1
1 30 45712| BaALL VALYE COVER 30
12 485284 2| COVER, REVERSE LOCK WALVE1
13 25 45711 0-RING, waLVE COVER 1
14 12 53570  waSHER.waLVE COVER 1
15 10 45716 SCREW, [10-32 % .9375), COVEF| 4
16 1 20110] WUT, [#10-32), COVER SCREW |4
17 22 33072| PLUG, FIPE - REVERSE LOCK 4|1
18 4673287 LEVER ASSEMBLY, CAM 1
13 16 45715]  STUD. SHIFT CONTROL LEVE| 2
20 47346 |LEVER. SHIFT - CaM LEVER 1
21 12 21273|WASHER, CaM LEVER 5TUD 2
22 1 20110{NUT, [(#10-32), SHIFT CONTROL 1|2
23 16 34063|STUD, SHIFT CABLE TO SHIFT LIj1
24 1A 20361 |MUT, [[250-28]. SHIFT CABLE STL|1
25 12 3343 WASHER, 253 » 625 .0937). 5H 4
26 1 20361 |NUT, [[250-28]. SHIFT CABLE 5TL[1
2 27947 | SWIVEL, LINK. ROD T0O SHIFT LE'1
28 289364 1| SWIVEL AND LINK. ROD ASSEMB|1
29 i 25168 |NUT. JaM - LINK ROD 1
30 38352 |LINK. ROD., SHIFT LEVER 1
3 47453| SWIVEL, LINK. ROD TO TRANSMI1
32 12 30164 WASHER, (192 x 375 % 0312 LI 1
33 1A 20110{NUT, [#10-32), LIME. ROD SWIVEL 1
34 10 25293|SCREW, (31218« .75). REY. LOC|2
35 13 21804 |LOCKwASHER, REVERSE LOCK |2
36 464824 2| SWITCH ASSEMELY, CUT-OUT- F{1
ar 45717|SHIELD, CUT-OUT SwiTCH 1
e 10 58332| SCREW, SHIELD & SWITCH [3/4' |2
39 54 24836 |CLIF, CUT-OUT SWITCH LEAD TI1
40 10 21643|SCREW, CUT-OUT SWITCH LEAL
3

COI0E

CdACLIDD ) 1D ATTACLIRIG S




